

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1088

Page 1, line 16, remove the overstrike over "~~One member~~"

Page 1, line 17, replace "Two members, each of whom by experience is familiar with institutional" with "who has expertise in finance and"

Page 1, line 18, remove "One initial appointee shall serve a term"

Page 1, line 19, replace "of three years, and one initial" with "The"

Page 1, line 19, remove the underscored period.

Page 1, line 20, remove "Subsequent appointees shall serve five-year terms"

Page 1, line 20, overstrike "and"

Page 1, line 22, overstrike ", to serve as a nonvoting member" and insert immediately thereafter "; and

- j. A member of the senate and a member of the house of representatives appointed by the legislative management"

Renumber accordingly